■外形寸法　Dimensions（mm）
本カタログに掲載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合があります。御注文及び御使用前に、納入仕様書などで内容を御確認下さい。
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use. www.koanet.co.jp
WIRE WOUND
CW 塗装絶縁形小形巻線抵抗器
Coat-Insulated Miniature Wirewound Resistors
■構造図　Construction
■二次加工対応表　Taping & Forming Matrix

－ 1,000 1,000 －
CW3P 3W 1～620 0.47～1k 0.1～3k － － － － － 1,500 1,000
■品名構成　Type Designation
例　Example
CW
品種
Product
Code
3
定格電力
Power
Rating
1/4：0.25W
1/2：0.5W
1：1W
2：2W
3：3W
5：5W
P
形式
Style
空欄：電力型（R≧0.1Ω）
Nil：Power type（R≧0.1Ω）
X：電力型（R＜0.1Ω）
X：Power type（R＜0.1Ω）
P：精密品
P：Precision type
S：小形品
S：Small type
T521
二次加工
Taping &
Forming
下記参照
See table
below
C
端子表面材質
Terminal
Surface Material
C：SnCu
L：Sn/Pb
A
包　　装
Packaging
A：アモパック
A：AMMO
R：リール
R：REEL
10R0
公称抵抗値※3
Nominal
Resistance
C, D, F：4 digits
G, J, K：3 digits
F
CW 3 P T521 A 10Ω F
抵抗値許容差
Resistance
Tolerance
C：±0.25%
D：±0.5%
F：±1%
G：±2%
J：±5%
K：±10%
形　名 寸　法 Dimensions （mm） Weight（g）
Type L D ±3.0 d（Nominal） t Max. （1000pcs）
CW1/4 3.3±0.3 1.9±0.3 0.45 0.5 140
CW1/2 6.5±1.0 2.5±1.0 0.6 1 250
CW1 3.5±1.0
CW1X 9.5±1.0 3.5     . 3 650
CW1P 3.5±1.0